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Rank 2019
ranking

Company Sectors Revenue (£000s) Compound annual 
growth rate (%)

Key shareholders Website Headquarters Financial  
year-end

1  RE Recruitment Multi-sector 39,843 70.8% Richard East www.rerecruitment.com Cheltenham Jul 20

2  Meet Recruitment Life sciences 30,274 68.3% Paul McGuire www.peoplewithchemistry.com London Dec 20

3  WRS Technical 45,129 49.8% Mark Brown, Luana Brown www.worldwide-rs.com Altrincham Dec 19

4 △ 16 Omni RMS RPO 30,257 46.6% Robert Leggett, Kay Leggett www.omnirms.com Altrincham Feb 20

5 △ 10 Kintec Technical 83,664 45.1% Neil McCarthy www.kintecglobal.com Manchester Mar 20

6  Mach Recruitment Industrial 110,312 43.0% Tom Zyzak www.mach.co.uk Leeds Jul 20

7  NES Fircroft Technical 1,299,070 40.1% AEA Investors www.nesfircroft.com Manchester Oct 19

8 △ 19 Gravitas Finance, IT/technology 48,379 39.9% Alcuin Capital Partners, Jonathan Ellerbeck, Daniel Wallis www.gravitasrecruitmentgroup.com London Nov 19

9  Leathwaite Executive search 25,233 39.6% Richard Buckingham, Chris Rowe, David Carden www.leathwaite.com London Jul 20

10  Winner Recruitment Industrial 32,920 37.2% Leander Jain, Vish Jain www.winnerrecruitment.co.uk Birmingham Mar 20

11  Eaglecliff Multi-sector 95,841 35.5% Carla Newton, Adrian Newton www.eaglecliff.co.uk Sevenoaks Mar 20

12  Eximius Professional 17,935 31.9% Nick Harrington www.eximius.com London Jun 19

13 △ 30 SOS Group Construction, rail, technical 30,215 28.7% Mark Thirkettle, Samuel Poots www.sosgroup.uk Upminster Sep 19

14 △ 20 Frank Recruitment Group IT/technology 297,127 28.4% TPG Capital, Nigel O'Donoghue, Sean Wadsworth www.frankgroup.com Newcastle Nov 19

15 △ 34 Templeton Recruitment IT/technology 13,216 27.9% Nadeem Ahmad www.templeton-recruitment.com London Dec 19

16  First Recruitment Group Technical, technology 110,388 26.7% Andrew Cartledge, Steve Farthing www.firstrecruitmentgroup.com Warrington Dec 19

17  Nicholas Associates Technical, executive search, graduate 100,059 26.5% Nick Cragg www.nicholasassociates.co.uk Rotherham Dec 19

18 ▽ 9 LHi Group Professional 56,879 26.2% Thomas Glanfield www.wearelhi.com London Dec 19

19 △ 39 Levy Recruitment IT/technology 23,574 25.9% Matt Murphy, Lawrence Levy www.levy.eu.com St Albans Dec 19

20     Bluestones Group Multi-sector 60,687 25.6% Steve Pendergast www.bluestonesgroup.co.uk Chester Oct 19

21 ▽ 17 Quest Employment Multi-sector 60,362 25.3% David Parker, Mark Russell www.questemployment.co.uk Northampton Dec 19

22      PiC Finance 12,569 25.1% Joe Marshall www.pic.co.uk London Mar 20

23      Oscar Technology IT/technology 24,834 24.5% Thomas Parker, Anna Leach, Andy Morrell, www.oscar-tech.com Manchester Aug 20

24 ▽ 22 La Fosse Associates IT/technology 130,914 24.0% Simon La Fosse, Linda La Fosse www.lafosse.com London Dec 19

25  Major Recruitment Multi-sector 29,806 23.8% Phil Bottomley www.major-recruitment.com Huddersfield Mar 20

26  Core-Asset Consulting Finance, professional 14,991 22.6% Betsy Williamson www.core-asset.co.uk Edinburgh Jun 20

27 △ 44 Venturi Group IT/technology 29,052 22.3% Brad Lamb www.venturi-group.com London Mar 20

28  Your World Recruitment Group Healthcare 152,545 22.1% Tony Moss, Richard Phillips www.yourworldrecruitmentgroup.com London Dec-19

29  24/7 Recruitment Multi-sector 120,665 21.7% Phil Williams www.247recruitment.co.uk Leeds Mar 20

30  Coulter Partners Life sciences, executive search 15,070 21.3% Bianca Coulter, Joe Coulter www.coulterpartners.com London Mar 20

31  Goodman Masson Finance, IT/technology 62,176 21.1% Avi Bradman, Paul Goodman www.goodmanmasson.com London Dec 19

32 △ 42 Oliver James Associates Professional 172,373 20.7% Nicholas Rogers, Oliver Castle www.ojassociates.com London Dec 19

33 ▽ 12 Amoria Bond IT/technology 74,259 20.4% Daniel Daw, Gareth Lloyd, Nicholas Barrow www.amoriabond.com Manchester Nov 19

34 △ 47 Twenty Recruitment IT, financial services 25,762 20.2% Paul Marsden www.twentyrecruitment.com London Dec 19

35  New Street Consulting Group Executive search, interim 43,327 20.2% Doug Baird www.nscg.com London Dec 19

36 ▽ 21 X4 Group IT, engineering, pharma 37,228 19.7% Glenn Norris, Mike Norris, Peter Rabey www.x4group.co.uk London Sep 19

37  Tangent International IT/technology 63,342 19.5% Walter Smallbone, Linda Smallbone www.tanint.com Billericay Mar 20

38  KPI Recruiting Industrial 20,017 19.4% Ryan Jardine www.kpir.co.uk Crewe Dec 19

39  Futures Multi-sector 19,217 19.3% Tom Liptrot, David House, Tom Ryan www.futures.co.uk Leeds Jul 20

40     G2V Group IT, engineering, pharma, construction 85,677 17.5% James Gorfin, Simon Gillings www.g2vgroup.com Bristol Mar 20

41 ▽ 14 MPA Recruitment Multi-sector 21,097 17.4% Conall Anderson, Rory Anderson, Paul McQue www.mparecruitment.co.uk Derry/Londonderry Feb 20

42  Extraman Industrial 9,473 17.2% Adrian Gregory, Lisa Gregory www.extramanrecruitment.co.uk London Dec 19

43 ▽ 23 Falcon Green Construction 41,506 17.1% Jack O'Connell, Joseph Sweeney, Kieran Nestor www.falcongreen.co.uk London Mar 20

44      Leap29 Multi-sector 11,678 16.6% Patrick Keely www.leap29.com Wilmslow Jun 19

45  Oakleaf Partnership Human resources 19,384 15.7% Richard Colgan, Simon Hunt, Brendan Forster www.oakleafpartnership.com London Mar 20

46      Taylor Hopkinson Renewable energy 29,270 15.5% Longacre Group, Tom Hopkinson www.taylorhopkinson.com Glasgow Dec 20

47  Navartis Technical 42,254 15.4% Jim Sloan www.navartis.co.uk Doncaster Mar 20

48 ▽ 5 Green Park Executive search, interim 83,447 14.8% Raj Tulsiani www.green-park.co.uk London Jan 20

49 ▽ 43 Stanton House Technology, professional 35,523 14.7% Neil Wilson, Nick Eaves www.stantonhouse.com London Dec 19

50 ▽ 25 Tripod Partners Healthcare 58,525 14.7% Dean Covill www.tripodpartners.com London Sep 19
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